21039

SET 2 STANDER 105mm - OHNE BOX

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BOX - STIFTETUI - DISPLAY - Material: KUNSTSTOFF & PVC

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,020 Kg
MEHRFACHPACK
x 1 pcs

20 mm

80 mm

105 mm

EXPORT KARTON

8 Kg

204 pcs
440 mm
220 mm
310 mm






